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PRODUCT DETAIL:

KITCHEN JOINERY:
CUSTOM, SEE PAGE A04-A08

SINK:
ABI - SEBA SINGLE KITCHEN SINK 550MM – BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL. SKU: 10247

MIXER:
ZIP TAP - BOILING ONLY

FRIDGE:
FISHER PAYKEL, RF605QDVB2 538L FREESTANDING 
QUAD DOOR REFRIGERATOR FREEZER, BLACK 
STAINLESS STEEL

COOKTOP:
BOSCH PIV975DC1E 90CM BLACK INDUCTION COOKTOP

OVEN:
BOSCH, HBA574EB0A SERIES 4 BLACK MULTIFUNCTION 
OVEN

RANGEHOOD:
SIRIUS SPECIALIST, SL926DLTM850 , RANGEHOOD
850MM WIDE

DISHWASHER:
MIELE, G5263SCVIBK FULLY INTEGRATED DISHWASHER

SPLASHBACK:
MELBOURNE CERAMICS - MCA-RND- SOHO-SAGE 
60X250 GLOSS
GROUT COLOUR: MAPEI 115 MUSK GREY

PAINT: 
LEXICON QUARTER
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59065TC DIMMABLE LED

LIGHT SWITCH

POWER POINT - CLIPSAL ICONIC WHITE

WIRE

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
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WARM WHITE LED LIGHT STRIP

FRIDGE
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KITCHEN DETAIL:

JOINERY: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

KICKER: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

INTERNALS: WHITE

BENCHTOP / 
WATERFALL: DEKTON - HELENA STONIKA 30MM

SPLASHBACK: MELBOURNE CERAMICS - MCA-RND-
SOHO-SAGE 60X250 GLOSS

GROUT COLOUR: MAPEI 115 MUSK GREY

HANDLES: LINKOLN SENTRY - ANGOLO RANGE BY 
MODAR BLACK 320MM

COOKTOP:
BOSCH PIV975DC1E 90CM BLACK INDUCTION COOKTOP

OVEN:
BOSCH, HBA574EB0A SERIES 4 BLACK MULTIFUNCTION 
OVEN

RANGEHOOD:
SIRIUS SPECIALIST, SL926DLTM850 , RANGEHOOD
850MM WIDE

DISHWASHER:
MIELE, G5263SCVIBK FULLY INTEGRATED DISHWASHER
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KITCHEN DETAIL:

JOINERY: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

KICKER: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

INTERNALS: WHITE

BENCHTOP / 
WATERFALL: DEKTON - HELENA STONIKA 30MM

HANDLES: LINKOLN SENTRY - ANGOLO RANGE BY 
MODAR BLACK 320MM
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JOINERY: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

KICKER: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

INTERNALS: WHITE

HANDLES: PUSH-RELEASE

FRIDGE: FISHER PAYKEL, RF605QDVB2 538L 
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KITCHEN DETAIL:

JOINERY: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

KICKER: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

INTERNALS: WHITE

BENCHTOP: DEKTON - HELENA STONIKA 30MM

SPLASHBACK: MELBOURNE CERAMICS - MCA-RND-
SOHO-SAGE 60X250 GLOSS

GROUT COLOUR: MAPEI 115 MUSK GREY

HANDLES: LINKOLN SENTRY - ANGOLO RANGE BY 
MODAR BLACK 320MM
O/H CAB - PUSH-RELEASE
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KITCHEN DETAIL:

KITCHEN DETAIL:

JOINERY: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

KICKER: LAMINEX SEED NATURAL FINISH

INTERNALS: WHITE

BENCHTOP / 
WATERFALL: DEKTON - HELENA STONIKA 30MM

HANDLES: PUSH-RELEASE
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